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Peterborough City Council - Adult Social Care Outcomes Framework - 2017/18
17/18 Peterborough is better
17/18 Peterborough is the same
17/18 Peterborough is worse

Peterborough | Comparator Averages
Ref ASCOF - Indicator 2016/17 2017/18 Region CIPFA England Measure Rank DOT
1A Social care related quality of life (Score) 19.5 19.6 19.2 19.1 19.1 Bigger is Better 21
1B  Service users with control over their daily life (Percentage) 79.7 81.8 78.4 79.6 77.7 Bigger is Better 21
1C1A People receiving self-directed support (Percentage) 97.9 99 82.1 95.1 89.7 Bigger is Better 46
1C2A People receiving direct payments (Percentage) 253 26.9 27 28 28.5 Bigger is Better 83
1C1B Carers receiving self-directed support (Percentage) 100 100 95.1 100 83.4 Bigger is Better 1>
1C2B Carers receiving direct payments (Percentage) 27.1 44.7 84.9 98.9 74.1 Bigger is Better 121
1E  Adults with learning disabilities in employment (Perecentage) 9.6 6.3 7.5 4.5 6 Bigger is Better 65
1G  Adults with learning disabilities living in own home or with family (Percentage) 83.8 81.2 75.2 81.5 77.2 Bigger is Better 60
1l Service users with as much social contact as they would like (Percentage) 46.1 49.3 45.9 47 46 Bigger is Better 33
2A1 Permanent admissions to care homes: people aged 18 to 64 (Per 100,000) 7.5 6.7 14.1 12 14 Smaller is Better 20
2A2 Permanent admissions to care homes: people aged 65 and over (Per 100,000) 439.6 441.8 479.4  650.1 585.6 Smaller is Better 34
2B1 Older people at home 91 days after leaving hospital into reablement (Percentage) 72.4 75.6 81.8 80.4 82.9 Bigger is Better 132
2B2 Older people receiving reablement services after leaving hospital (Percentage) 2.7 2.2 2.9 2.9 2.9 Bigger is Better 106
2C1 Delayed transfers of care (Per 100,000) 12 14 11.8 13.1 12.3 Smaller is Better 115
2C2 Delayed transfers of care attributable to social services (Per 100,000) 0.3 0.2 3.7 3 4.3 Smaller is Better 3
2C3 Delayed transfers of care attributable to both (Per 100,000) N/A 0.8 0.7 0.8 0.9 Smaller is Better 101 -
2D  The outcome of short-term services: sequel to service no care needs (Percentage) 70.2 74.8 82.8 73.4 77.8 Bigger is Better 85
3A  Client satisfaction with care and support (Percentage) 65.5 65.8 64.4 64.8 65 Bigger is Better 61
3D  Service users who find it easy to get information (Percentage) 78.6 75.7 72.2 73 73.3 Bigger is Better 40
4A  People who use services and feel safe (Percentage) 70.9 68.4 70.3 72.8 69.9 Bigger is Better 100
4B  People who say the services they use make them feel safe and secure 83.7 85.6 84.3 86.2 86.3 Bigger is Better 95
Note Cipfa comparison = median average
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